Contents

List of Tables and Figures

Preface

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Introduction and Overview
Valentine M. Moghadam and Nabtl F. Khoury

The Political Economy of Female Employment
in the Arab Region
Valentine M. Moghadam

Women as Mobilizers of Human Resources in

Arab Countries
Huda C. Zurayk and Fadia Saadeb

Women and Development in the Maghreb
Countries

Salma Galal

Women and Development in the Republic of

Yemen
Helen Lackner

Female Higher Education and Participation
in the Labour Force in Lebanon
Samih Boustani and Nada Mufarre/

vii

xi

35

49

71

97



Chapter 7 Determinants of Female Labout-Force
Participation in Jordan

Houssein Shakhatreh
Chapter 8  Measuring Female Labour Force with
Emphasis on Egypt
Richard Anker and Martha Anker
Annex Human Development Indicators for the
Arab Region
Compiled by Valentine M. Moghadam
Select Bibliography

About the Contributors

Index

125

148

177

193

196

198



List of Tables and Figures

Table 2.1

Table 2.2

Table 2.3

Table 2.4

Table 4.1
Table 4.2
Table 4.3
Table 4.4
Table 4.5

Table 4.6

Table 6.1

Table 6.2

Table 6.3

Employment profile, cross-regional comparison,
1990-92

Characteristics of the economically active population
of various Arab countries, 1980s, 1990s

Participation of women in manufacturing, some
Arab countries and selected NICs

Distribution of female labour force by occupation,
major groups, 1980s

Basic indicators: Algeria, Morocco, Tunisia
Population indicators: Algeria, Morocco, Tunisia
Illiteracy trends: Algeria, Morocco, Tunisia

Students enrolled, female percentage and male:female
ratio, at different educational levels (1987-88): Algeria,
Morocco, Tunisia

Economically active population by industry and
percentage female: Algeria, Morocco, Tunisia

Economically active population by occupation and
percentage female: Algeria, Morocco, Tunisia

Summary schedule of the most important rules
concerning women in the social security law in
Lebanon

Distribution of Lebanese economically active and
highly educated population by sex, 1970-90

Distribution of highly educated economically active
women by economic sector in Lebanon

16

20

26
51
54
56

~1

w

58

60

100

105

108



Table 6.4
Table 6.5
Table 6.6

Table 6.7
Table 6.8

Table 6.9
Table 6.10
Table 6.11
Table 6.12
Table 6.13
Table 7.1

Figure 8.1

Table 8.1

Table 8.2

Table 8.3

Table 8.4

Women University Age-Specific Activity Rate,
Lebanon

Distribution of employment among highly educated
females in Lebanon

Analysis data for integration of highly educated
females in the labour force in Lebanon

Coefficient of correlation between different variables

Population by major age groups and sex,
Lebanon 1970-90

Student enrolment by level of education and sex,
Lebanon 1970-90

Non-schooled population of 15 years and over,
by level of education and sex, Lebanon 1970-90

Economically active population by age group
and sex, Lebanon

Economically active population by type of activity
and sex, Lebanon

Employment by type of profession, secondary and
university level of education and sex, Lebanon

Some labour-force indicators for Jordan,
1952, 1961, 1979 and 1985

Schematic representation of study design for one
sample village from ILO/CAPMAS Egyptian
Methods Test survey using three treatment factors
(interviewer type, questionnaire type, respondent
type)

Presence of other persons at the Methods Test
interview by gender of interviewer, respondent type
and questionnaire type

Interviewers’ assessment of the effect of other
persons’ presence in Methods Test on responses,
tabulated by questionnaire type, interviewer type
and respondent type

Comparison of activity rates for nineteen activities
and four labour-force definitions (for the past year)
for keyword questions and activity schedule as
reported by self-respondents and proxy-respondents

Comparison of activities reported by self-respondents
and proxy-respondents for four aggregate labour-force
definitions for past week, past season and past year
reference periods

110

112

114
115

118

118

119

119

120

121

128

150

160

162

164

166



Table 8.5

Table 8.6

Table 8.7

Table Al
Table A2
Table A3
Table A4
Table A5
Table A6
Table A7
Table A8
Table A9

Table A10

Table A11
Table A12
Table A13

Comparison of results for number of hours worked
by women in the labour force for self-respondents
and proxy-respondents for past week and past
season reference periods

Comparison of activity rates (for past year) for
nineteen activities based on responses to keyword
questions and activity schedule

Comparison of results for four aggregate
labour-force definitions based on keyword questions
and activities schedule for past year, past season
and past week reference periods

Human development index, Arab countries
Profile of human development, Arab countries
Trends in human development, Arab countries
Human capital formation, Arab countries
Female—male gaps, Arab countries

Education flows, Arab countries

Education imbalances, Arab countries
Employment, Arab countries

Wealth, poverty, and social investment,
Arab countries

Military expenditure and resource use imbalances,
Arab countries

Urban crowding, Arab countries
Demographic change, Arab countries

Aggregates of human development indicators,
Arab states compared with Latin America and
the Caribbean

168

171

172
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186

187
188
189

190



